

City of San Buenaventura Westside Sidewalk Improvements Specifications 2020-031 Bids Received: 5/20/2021				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4	
				Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
						Onyx Paving Company, Inc. 2890 E. La Cresta Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 (714) 632-6699 Lic #630360	Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 (805) 483-4515 Lic #710580	BSN 4171 Market St. Ste C-5 Oxnard, CA 93003 (805) 676-1864 Lic #806551	Lash Construction PO Box 4640 Santa Barbara, CA 93140 (805) 963-3553 Lic #373001				
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 74,600.00	\$ 74,600.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 4,057.00	\$ 4,057.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	133	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,315.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 129.50	\$ 17,223.50	\$ 78.00	\$ 10,374.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,300.00
4	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	170	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 18,870.00	\$ 79.80	\$ 13,566.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 12,920.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 13,090.00
5	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	4,655	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 69,825.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 51,205.00	\$ 16.20	\$ 75,411.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 97,755.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 114,047.50
6	New Concrete Sidewalk Construction	2,212	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 24,332.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 22,120.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 42,028.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 29,862.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 39,816.00
7	Remove and Replace Extra Concrete Sidewalk Panel on Either Side of Curb Ramp to be Replaced	250	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 5,937.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 6,125.00
8	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway	4,209	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 105,225.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 67,344.00	\$ 21.55	\$ 90,703.95	\$ 27.00	\$ 113,643.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 105,225.00
9	New Concrete Curb Construction	10	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 231.65	\$ 2,316.50	\$ 349.00	\$ 3,490.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00
10	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb Ramp	10	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 4,379.00	\$ 43,790.00	\$ 8,040.00	\$ 80,400.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 58,000.00
11	8" AC Pavement Construction	80	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 242.45	\$ 19,396.00	\$ 323.00	\$ 25,840.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 32,000.00
12	Root Barrier	112	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 3,808.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 5,376.00
13	Furnish and Install New Street Sign	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 671.00	\$ 671.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
14	Furnish and Install Truncated Domes	4	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 968.00	\$ 3,872.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00
15	Adjust Meter / Pull Box to Grade	5	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 498.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
16	Adjust Bus Bench to Grade	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,134.00	\$ 1,134.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
17	Waste Diversion	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	Release of Contract	1	LS	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				\$ 393,648.00	\$ 393,648.00	\$ 363,000.00	\$ 363,000.00	\$ 402,242.45	\$ 402,242.45	\$ 423,136.00	\$ 423,136.00	\$ 473,530.50	\$ 473,530.50

Case Land Surveying Case Land Surveying True-Cut Concrete Cutting Benner & Carpenter, Inc.
Henry Land Surveying